5&6th Grade Basketball Schedule 2024-25

Sept 17 (Tues) vs Verden - 4:30pm - H

Sept 19 (Thurs) vs Ampo - 4:30pm - H

Sept 23 (Mon) vs Fletcher - 4:30pm - A

Sept 24 (Tues) vs Ninnekah - 4:30pm - H

Sept 30- Oct 4th (Mon-Friday) - Verden Tournament- Taking Team A

Oct 7 (Mon) vs Verden - 4:30pm - A

Oct 10 (Thurs) vs Chickasha - 4:30pm - H

Oct 11 (Fri) vs Ampo - 4:30pm - A

Oct 14 (Mon) vs Alex - 4:30pm - H

Oct 15 (Tues) vs Middleberg- 4:30pm - A

Oct 21-25 (Mon-Friday) - Friend Tournament - Taking Team B
Oct 26 (Sat) Ampo Festival - A

Oct 28 (Mon) vs Cyril - 4:30pm - H

Oct 29 (Tues) vs Alex - 4:30pm - A

Nov 5 (Tues) vs Minco - 4:30 - A
Nov 18, 21, 23 (Mon, Thurs, Sat) Dibble 6/7th tournament

updatel A-4.mM



